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Masters Figure 50+
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Masters Figure 45+A Up to 5'4"
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5 Ivett Chavez MF35A/OFA 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 5

11 Renee Eskierka OFB 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 11
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Masters Figure 45+B Over 5'4"
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4 Theresa Espinosa MF35C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 4

10 Cari Casteel OFD 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 10
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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Masters Figure 35+A up to 5'4"
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5 Ivett Chavez MF45A/OFA 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5

8 Bridget Row OFB 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 8

9 Ann Corbin-Fulchiron OFB 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 9

13 Meredith Reyes OFA 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 13

14 Kimberly Raine OFA 8 9 9 7 8 8 9 42 8 14

15 Lizbeth Finch OFB 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 15

17 Yomica Wolfe 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 17

18 Ghisela Garcia 0 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 37 7 18

19 Andrea Johnson OFB 9 8 7 9 9 9 7 42 8 19

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Masters Figure 35+B Over 5'4" to 5'6"
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16 Jammie Goodlow OFC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 16

20 Lekebia Ford OFC 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 20

21 Mindy Lapetina OFC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 21

0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 16, 2013

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+C Over 5'6"
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4 Theresa Espinosa MF45B 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 11 2 4

22 Kristine Castro OFD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 22

23 Nancy Kennedy OFD 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 29 6 23

24 Shianne Behan OFD 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 24

25 Stephani Kittling OFD 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 25

34 Amy Franco OFD 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 26 5 34

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Open Figure A up to 5'2" 
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5 Ivett Chavez MF45A/MF35A 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 25 5 5

13 Meredith Reyes MF35A 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 15 3 13

14 Kimberly Raine MF35A 8 10 10 7 8 8 8 42 8 14

26 Keala Koshimizu 0 6 9 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 26

27 Tricia Lujan 0 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 36 7 27

29 Jennifer Salazar 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 29

31 Alma Ruvalcaba 0 10 7 8 10 10 10 10 48 10 31

35 Jayne Walker 0 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4 35

37 Deranda Gomes 0 9 6 9 9 9 9 9 45 9 37

43 Michelle McDaniel 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 43

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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San Diego, California

Open Figure B Over 5'2" to 5'4"
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8 Bridget Row MF35A 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 12 2 8

9 Ann Corbin-Fulchiron MF35A 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 22 4 9

11 Renee Eskierka MF45A 10 7 9 10 10 10 10 49 10 11

15 Lizbeth Finch MF35A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 15

19 Andrea Johnson MF35A 12 12 12 13 12 12 12 60 12 19

28 Rachelle Eskelin 0 9 10 10 8 8 8 8 43 8 28

30 Bethany Feltus 0 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 26 6 30

32 Kimberly Davis 0 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 26 5 32

33 Zory Garasimchuk 0 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 13 3 33

38 Samantha Fernandez 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11 38

40 Jody Kennedy 0 8 9 7 9 9 9 9 44 9 40

41 Juliann Bealer 0 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 36 7 41

42 Lorena Guerra 0 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 65 13 42

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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Open Figure C Over 5'4" to 5'6"
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16 Jammie Goodlow MF35B 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5 16

20 Lekebia Ford MF35B 12 9 12 13 12 11 11 58 12 20

21 Mindy Lapetina MF35B 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 40 8 21

36 Riana Rohmann 0 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6 36

39 Holly Talcott 0 10 11 11 11 10 9 13 53 10 39

44 Lisa Kinder 0 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 15 3 44

45 Courtney Cross 0 11 12 13 12 13 12 12 61 13 45

46 Dextria Sapp 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 46

47 Ursula Valencia 0 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 47

48 Leana Eickholt 0 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4 48

52 Sabrina Jones 0 9 10 8 9 9 8 9 44 9 52

54 Nicole Kupser 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 54

57 Glenn-Marie Endris 0 13 13 10 10 11 10 10 54 11 57

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC San Diego 

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 16, 2013

San Diego, California

Open Figure D over 5'6"
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10 Cari Casteel MF45B 11 9 11 13 10 11 9 52 11 10

22 Kristine Castro MF35C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 22

23 Nancy Kennedy MF35C 9 11 10 9 8 9 8 45 9 23

24 Shianne Behan MF35C 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 24

25 Stephani Kittling MF35C 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 25

34 Amy Franco MF35C 6 5 7 7 7 7 7 34 7 34

49 Victoria Hodgkins 0 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4 49

50 Tiffany Williams 0 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 50

51 Katie Jones 0 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 15 3 51

53 Megan Brown 0 13 13 12 12 12 13 10 62 13 53

55 Amanda Watkins 0 12 12 13 11 11 12 11 58 12 55

56 Shaunna Anderson 0 10 10 9 10 9 10 12 49 10 56

4 Theresa Espinosa 0 8 8 8 8 7 8 13 40 8 4
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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 Masters Figure 45+ Overall
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11 Renee Eskierka
Masters Figure 

45+ A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

4 Theresa Espinosa
Masters Figure 

45+ B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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 Masters Figure 35+ Overall
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15 Lizbeth Finch
Masters Figure 

35+ A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

16 Jammie Goddlow
Masters Figure 

35+ B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

22 Kristine Castro
Masters Figure 

35+ c 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
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Open Figure Overall
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43 Michelle McDaniel Open Figure A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

15 Lizbeth Finch Open Figure B 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 13 3

54 Nicole Kupser Open Figure C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

22 Kristine Castro Open Figure D 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 12 2
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


